RG-S6200 Series
Next-Generation Data Center and
Cloud Computing Switch
Datasheet
RG-S6200 Series Next-Generation Data Center and Cloud Computing Switch Datasheet 01
Product Overview
The RG-S6200 series switch is a next-generation, high-performance, and high-density 10GE switch developed by Ruijie
Networks for data centers. It provides 48 x 10GE ports and 8 x 100GE ports, with each 100GE port supporting auto-

Core Switch Core Switch
10GE Access Switch10GE Access Switch ……
Ordering Information07
Chassis
Model Description
RG-S6231-48XT8CQ
RG-S6231-48XT8CQ chassis, 48 x 10BASE-T Ethernet ports, 8 x 100GE QSFP28 ports, 2 x power
module slots, 4 x fan module slots. The chassis is equipped with two power modules (RG-
PA550I-F) and four fan modules (M1EFAN III-F).
RG-S6231-48XS8CQ
RG-S6231-48XS8CQ chassis, 48 x 10GE SFP+ ports, 8 x 100GE QSFP28 ports, 2 x power module
slots, 4 x fan module slots. The chassis is equipped with two power modules (RG-PA550I-F) and
four fan modules (M1EFAN III-F).
RG-S6232-48XS8CQ
RG-S6232-48XS8CQ chassis, 48 x 10GE SFP+ ports, 8 x 100GE QSFP28 ports, 2 x power module
slots, 4 x fan module slots. The chassis is equipped with two power modules (RG-PA550I-F) and
four fan modules (M1EFAN III-F).
RG-S6250-48XS8CQ
RG-S6250-48XS8CQ chassis, 48 x 10GE SFP+ ports, 8 x 100GE QSFP28 ports, 2 x power module
slots, 4 x fan module slots. The chassis is equipped with two power modules (RG-PA550I-F) and
four fan modules (M1EFAN II-F).
Take the following steps to order an RG-S6200 series switch:
	 Select the chassis with all power modules and fan modules.
Ordering Guide06
RG-S6200 Series Next-Generation Data Center and Cloud Computing Switch Datasheet 08
Model Description
RG-PA550I-F 550 W power module (supporting AC and 240 V HVDC)
RG-PD800I-F
800 W power module (supporting 48 V LVDC) for the RG-S6250-48XS8CQ and the RG-S6510-
48VS8CQ
RG-PA550I-R
550 W AC power module (rear-to-front airflow, supporting AC and 240 V HVDC), used with rear-
to-front airflow fan module M1EFAN IV-R
RG-PHD550I-F 550 W AC power module (supporting 336 V HVDC)
Power Modules
40G Optical Transceivers
Model Description
40G-AOC-5M 40G QSFP+ active optical cable (AOC), 5 m (16.40 ft.)
40G-AOC-30M 40G QSFP+ active optical cable, 30 m (98.43 ft.)
40G-QSFP-SR-MM850
40G SR optical transceiver, QSFP+ form factor, MPO, 150 m (492.13 ft.) over multimode fiber
(MMF)
40G-QSFP-LSR-MM850 40G SR optical transceiver, QSFP+ form factor, MPO, 400 m (1,312.34 ft.) over MMF
40G-QSFP-LR4-SM1310
40G LR4 optical transceiver, QSFP+ form factor, Duplex LC, 10 km (32,808.40 ft.) over single-
mode fiber (SMF)
40G-QSFP-iLR4-SM1310 40G iLR4 optical transceiver, QSFP+ form factor, Duplex LC, 2 km (6,561.68 ft.) over SMF
40G-QSFP-LX4-SM1310
40G LX4 optical transceiver, QSFP+ form factor, Duplex LC, 150 m (492.13 ft.) over OM3/OM4
MMF, or 2 km (6,561.68 ft.) over SMF
Fan Modules
Model Description
M1EFAN II-F Fan module (port-side intake) for the RG-S6250-48XS8CQ
M1EFAN III-F
Fan module (port-side intake) for the RG-S6231-48XT8CQ, the RG-S6231-48XS8CQ, the RG-
S6232-48XS8CQ, and the RG-S6501-48VS8CQ
M1EFAN IV-R Fan module (fan-side intake), applicable to the RG-S6231-48XS8CQ and the RG-S6231-48XT8CQ
100G Optical Transceivers
Model Description
100G-AOC-5M 100G AOC, QSFP28 form factor, 5 m (16.40 ft.)